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Blue Division

Handing Out W's

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC
Da Dic

Killer-Smurfs

N.Y.A.C.

Silver Division

Eddie Munsters
Terminator
PSYCHOPATHYS
Biker Dogs

Taking THE L

Total Points

Da Dic

Terminator

Handing Out W's

FedUp longhorns moving to SEC
Eddie Munsters
PSYCHOPATHYS

Killer-Smurfs

N.Y.A.C.

Biker Dogs

Taking THE L

A o © © © =

10
10

L T PCT
5 0 0.643
5 0 0.643
5 0 0.643
8 0 0.429
10 O 0.286
L T PCT
4 0 0.714
4 0 0.714
9 0 0.357
10 O 0.286
10 O 0.286
2309
2224
2212
2192
2171
2110
2068
1965
1882
1850

DIV
6-2

4-4
4-4
1-7

DIV
7-1
5-3
2-6
3-5
3-5

PF
1824
1819
1889
1668
1608

PF
1895
1883
1657
1584
1515
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PA

1706
1586
1798
1802
1765

PA

1561
1733
1806
1837
1748

PTS
2212
2192
2309
2068
1965

PTS
2171
2224
2110
1882
1850
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